Figure 1: TwinProx dual channel proximity probe module.
Proximity probes are used to monitor large industrial machines such as centrifugal compressors,
motors, pumps, steam turbines, hydro turbines, generators, gearboxes, fans, and reciprocating
compressors. Case-mounted accelerometers are unsuitable for monitoring these machines due to
the large difference in the ratio between the small rotor mass and the much larger stator mass.
The same vibration measured by a case-mounted accelerometer would be insufficient to alert the
user to the onset of catastrophic damage.
Machine Saver’s TwinProx delivers two probe drivers in one smart device, digital delivery of data,

ZZ = Axial Thrust Position
360° Phase Reference
How to Order
Channel A and B
C
0 = 3300 8mm (Default)
1 = 3300 11mm
2 = 3309 5mm Focus View
D
5 = 5 Meter (Default)
1 = 1 Meter
7 = 7 Meters
9 = 9 Meters
E 00 = No Special (Default)
Static Calibrator (Manual Calibration Tool)
Probulator (Automated Calibration Tool)